From: International College of Dentists tct@icd.org

Subject: PRESS RELEASE: Council Meeting in Sydney, Australia

Date: October 20, 2014 at 7:03 AM
To: Sydney@Netvision.net.il



INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF DENTISTS

The oldest and largest honor society for dentists in the world

ICD World Headquarters: G3535 Beecher Road, Suite G Flint, Michigan 48532-2700 USA Phone: 810-820-3087 Fax: 810-265-7047 Web: www.icd.org E mail: office@icd.org Editor: Dr. S. Dov Sydney



ICD Delegates representing over one hundred countries meeting in Sydney, Australia

CONTACT: S. Dov Sydney, DDS FICD International Editor Director of Communications media@icd.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE*

FLINT, Michigan, USA October 20, 2014 00:02 AM ET

The 40 member International Council, governing body of the worldwide

International College of Dentists, will meet from October 23-25, in Sydney, Australia for three days of intensive discussions, deliberations and decision-making.

The International Councilors, representing 15 Sections of the College from every corner of the globe, and led by five International Officers, will participate in Council debates and dialog, committee meetings and a Strategic Thinking program. At the same time, the College will join with our host Section, Australasia, to celebrate their 50th Anniversary.

A major feature of the annual face-to-face meeting is the opportunity for delegates to come together in both formal and informal venues to review the previous year's activities, exchange ideas and experiences with humanitarian and other philanthropic ICD programs while at the same time deciding on initiatives and directions that will guide the global organization for the coming year.

At the conclusion of the meeting, elections will be held for the 2015 International Officers.

About the International College of Dentists

The International College of Dentists, established in 1928, is the world's oldest and largest honor society for dentists with over 12,000 dentists who have earned the title of FICD (Fellow International College of Dentists) in 122 countries throughout the globe.

Fellowship in the College is by invitation only and is granted in recognition of an individual dentist's "outstanding professional achievement, meritorious service and dedication to the continued progress of dentistry for the benefit of humankind."

Additional information on ICD governance and global humanitarian and other service projects may be viewed at www.icd.org or by contacting the Media Center at media@icd.org.

*Members of the ICD leaderhip will recieve this Press Release twice due to being on both the College and Press Industry mailing lists.

###

This message was sent to Sydney@Netvision.net.il from:

Email Marketing by

try it free

International College of Dentists | tct@icd.org | ICD | G3535 Beecher Road Suite G | Flint, Michigan "Contac 48532-2700